AGENDA

HOUSE JUDICIARY, RULES, & ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE

DAYLEY SUBCOMMITTEE

Subcomittee on Pending Rules
1:30 P.M.
Room EW42
Friday, January 23, 2015

DOCKET NO.

DESCRIPTION

PRESENTER

05-0101-1401

05-0105-1401
05-0201-1401
05-0202-1401
05-0203-1401
05-0204-1401
11-0301-1401

11-1101-1401

11-1101-1402

11-1101-1403

11-1104-1401

50-0101-1401

57-0101-1401

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman Dayley
Rep.Perry
Rep.Trujillo
Rep.Cheatham
Rep.Gannon

Rules for Contract Providers

Rules for Reintegration Providers

Rules for Residential Treatment Providers
Rules for Staff Secure Providers

Rules for Reintegration Providers

Rules for Supported Living Providers
Rules Governing Alcohol Testing

Rules of the Idaho Peace Officer Standards and
Training Council

Rules of the Idaho Peace Officer Standards and
Training Council

Rules of the Idaho Peace Officer Standards and
Training Council

Rules of the Idaho Peace Officer Standards and
Training Council for Correction Officers and Adult
Probation and Parole Officers

Rules of the Commission of Pardons and Parole

Rules of the Sexual Offender Management Board

Sharon Harrigfeld,
Idaho Department of
Juvenile Corrections

Jeremy Johnston,
Idaho State Police
Forensic Services

Vic McCraw, Idaho
Peace Officer
Standards and
Training

Matt Wetherell,
Idaho Commission
of Pardons and Parole

Kathy Baird, Sex
Offender Management
Board

COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Katie Butcher
Room: EW56

Phone: 332-1127
email: hjud@house.idaho.gov


http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G3.999104
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G4.999807
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G5.1003762
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G6.1002338
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G7.1001458
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G8.999792
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G9.1000164
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G10.999264
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G11.1002133
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G12.999953
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G13.999578
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G14.1004789
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2015/pending/15H_JudRulesAdmin.pdf#nameddest=G15.1000071

