AGENDA

HOUSE JUDICIARY, RULES, & ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE DAYLEY SUBCOMMITTEE

Subcomittee on Pending Rules 1:30 P.M. Room EW42 Friday, January 23, 2015

DOCKET NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
05-0101-1401	Rules for Contract Providers	Sharon Harrigfeld, Idaho Department of Juvenile Corrections
05-0105-1401	Rules for Reintegration Providers	
05-0201-1401	Rules for Residential Treatment Providers	
05-0202-1401	Rules for Staff Secure Providers	
05-0203-1401	Rules for Reintegration Providers	
05-0204-1401	Rules for Supported Living Providers	
11-0301-1401	Rules Governing Alcohol Testing	Jeremy Johnston, Idaho State Police Forensic Services
<u>11-1101-1401</u>	Rules of the Idaho Peace Officer Standards and Training Council	Vic McCraw, Idaho Peace Officer Standards and Training
11-1101-1402	Rules of the Idaho Peace Officer Standards and Training Council	
11-1101-1403	Rules of the Idaho Peace Officer Standards and Training Council	
11-1104-1401	Rules of the Idaho Peace Officer Standards and Training Council for Correction Officers and Adult Probation and Parole Officers	
50-0101-1401	Rules of the Commission of Pardons and Parole	Matt Wetherell, Idaho Commission of Pardons and Parole
57-0101-1401	Rules of the Sexual Offender Management Board	Kathy Baird, Sex Offender Management Board

COMMITTEE MEMBERS	COMMITTEE SECRETARY
Chairman Dayley	Katie Butcher
Rep.Perry	Room: EW56
Rep.Trujillo	Phone: 332-1127
Rep.Cheatham	email: hjud@house.idaho.gov
Rep.Gannon	